Hex End L-Wrenches

- ProGuard™ Finish -

o Chamfered tool tips eliminate burrs and help tools

seat in screw head

o Sharp corners transfer more torque to the screw and
reduce stripping
e Precision machined for ease of use and superior fit

Sets

12146
12192
12199
12195
12242
12246
12292
12299

In Metal Box
Sets

In Pouch
Sets

12349
12392
12399
12391
12397
35392

PART#

PART#

12396
12393
12394

PART#

MODEL#

HLX6M
HLX7M
HLX9M
HLX15M
HLX5MS
HLX6MS
HLX7MS
HLX9MS

MODEL#
MHLX10M

MHLX12MS
MHLX15MS

MODEL#

PHLX15M
PHLX7MS
PHLX9MS
PHLX11MS
PHLX14MS
HLX5MSZ

L-Wrenches

ProGuard™ finish
delivers superior
corrosion protection

Yellow=Inch

Red=Metric

Hex End Tips

PCS LENGTH CONTENTS
6 Long 1.5,2,2.5, 3,4, 5mm
7 Long 15,2,25,3,4,5,6mm
9 Long 15,2,25,3,4,5,6,8 10mm
15 Long 1.27,15,2,25,3,35,4,45,5,5.5,6,7,8,9, 10mm
5 Short .71, .89, 1.27, 1.5, 2m
6 Short 15,2,2.5,3, 4, 5mm
7 Short 1.5,2,25,3,4,5 6mm
9 Short 15,2,2.5,3,4,5,6,8 10mm
PCS LENGTH CONTENTS
10 Long 15,2,25,3,4,5,6,8,10, 12mm
12 Short .71, .89,1.27,1.5,2, 25, 3, 4,5, 6, 8, 10mm
15 Short .71, .89,1.27,15,2,25, 3,4,5,6, 8,10, 12, 14, 177mm g
12394
PCS LENGTH CONTENTS
15 Long 89,1.27,15,2,25,3,4,5,6,8,10, 12, 14,17, 19mm
7 Short 2,25,3,4,5,6,8mm
9 Short 15,2,25,3,4,5,6,8 10mm
11 Short 2,2.5,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10, 12mm 12397
14 Short 2,25,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,12, 14,17, 19mm
5 Short 71, .89, 1.27, 1.5, 2mm (Bondhex™ case in ziplock bag)

Did you know...?

Bondhus tools are harder and
more ductile than competitors’
tools. They wear longer,
generate greater torque and
resist breakage and shattering.

( Forindividual sizes available packaged, in bulk, or singles =)

Made in the U.S.A.

projem

see page 17

Exmiwm All Bondhus® tools are made with Protanium® High Torque Steel.





