Hex End L-Wrenches

- ProGuard™ Finish -

- Chamfered tool tips eliminate burrs and help tools seat in screw head
- Sharp corners transfer more torque to the screw and reduce stripping
- Precision machined for ease of use and superior fit



Sets	PART#	MODEL#	PCS	LENGTH	CONTENTS
Metric	12146	HLX6M	6	Long	1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5mm
	12192	HLX7M	7	Long	1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6mm
	12199	HLX9M	9	Long	1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm
	12195	HLX15M	15	Long	1.27, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10mm
	12242 12246	HLX5MS HLX6MS	5	Short Short	.71, .89, 1.27, 1.5, 2mm 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5mm
	12292	HLX7MS	7	Short	1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6mm
	12299	HLX9MS	9	Short	1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm

In Metal Box

Sets	PART#	MODEL#	PCS	LENGTH	CONTENTS
Metric	12396	MHLX10M	10	Long	1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12mm
	12393	MHLX12MS	12	Short	.71, .89, 1.27, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm
	12394	MHLX15MS	15	Short	.71, .89, 1.27, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 17mm



12394

In Pouch

Sets	PART#	MODEL#	PCS	LENGTH	CONTENTS
Metric	12349	PHLX15M	15	Long	.89, 1.27, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 17, 19mm
	12392	PHLX7MS	7	Short	2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8mm
	12399	PHLX9MS	9	Short	1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm
	12391	PHLX11MS	11	Short	2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 12mm
	12397	PHLX14MS	14	Short	2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 12, 14, 17, 19mm
	35392	HLX5MSZ	5	Short	.71, .89, 1.27, 1.5, 2mm (Bondhex™ case in ziplock bag)



12397



35392

Did you know...?

Bondhus tools are harder and more ductile than competitors' tools. They wear longer, generate greater torque and resist breakage and shattering.

For individual sizes available packaged, in bulk, or singles see page 17

